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Compliances
Certifications

产品规格 Fuse size
Class
Voltage rating
Amperage Rating
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Eaton Bussmann series high speed square body fuse
170M3285
137.2 mm
57.2 mm
43 mm
0.001 g
CE RoHS Compliant EAC
IEC 60269-4
1*
Class aR
690 V
200 A


